
Missouri CityHouston Community College (S07)A-86
M Shipman

4606
35.294 AC

3600
8 AC

3401
9.814 AC

3300
10.3579 AC

32
00

8.5
88

8 A
C

3900
5.61 AC

44
00

10
.35

6 A
C

4724

4002
5.157 AC

46116.479 AC

4004
2.339 AC

3301
4.6421 AC

31
10

47
73

47
74

47
72

4730

4732

311
1

4719

31
00

3201
3.5212 AC

3700
2.25 AC

3500

4720

4722
2.7168 AC

47
25

2.4
55

 AC

4006
2.349 AC

3800
2.25 AC

4005
6.493 AC

4000

4727
2.4335 AC

31
01

2.0
55

 AC

4729

3400
2.186 AC

41
00

8.8
79

 AC

30
00

2.1
65

 AC
30

01

47
71

4723
2.3401 AC

460
1

3.0
487

 AC

41
01

4.1
21

 AC

4303
5.485 AC

3002

86-001-0108

31
42

460014.11 AC

31
41

4609
2.889 AC

2316

86
-00

4-0
40

0
4.5

04
 AC

4725
3.5287 AC

4718

3140

86-001-0109

4770

5432
002-0010

001-0060
001-0010

0050 002-0340 002-0330002-0350002-0360
002-0370

0060

002-04900020

0010

002-0380

001-0080

001-0100

002-0480

1

2
2

2

31
79

-00
FO

RT
 BE

ND
 TO

WN
 C

EN
TE

R

2931-01
ESTATES OF SILVER RIDGE SEC 1

4884-00
MANORS AT SILVER RIDGE

WATTS PLANTATIONRD

FORT BEND PARKWAY (PROPOSED) 

HILLCROFT (PROPOSED) 

OAK
WICK

 FO
RE

ST
DR

SILVER RUNLN

FT BEND ISD

Fort Bend Central Appraisal District--2013 Certified Appraisal Roll Base Maps

µ0 100 200 300 40050 Feet Map Number
Legend

Parcel
Block
Abstract

County
SchoolDistrict
City

College District
Lid District
Management District

Mud District
Water District
Esd District

Road Imp District
Original Lot Line
Pipeline

Hydrology
Subdivision

The Tax maps are created to help the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District staff to locate and identify property for taxation. 
The public information contained herein is furnished as a public service by the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District. 
This document is compiled from many sources including official Fort Bend County Clerk records. 
The district does not warrant or imply as to the accuracy or completeness of any information contained in this document. 
Information on this map corresponds to the FBCAD 2013  Appraisal Roll.  This map reflects deeds recorded before 
April 5, 2013 and plats recorded before April 9, 2013 
at the Fort Bend County Courthouse.
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